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Wamego, Kansas
1A-2A Girls
SCHOOL
Jenny Kreidier Oxford

Maggie Fieming
Jackie Stiles
Janet McAsey
Jenniter White
Cartefta Silvey
Alison Canny
Elizabeth Stover
Regan Martin
Shawn Wilkerson
Misty Cole
Jessica Whaley
Jennifer Lyons
Krissy Peterson
Sara Edmonds
Micheile Cook
April Cungiff
Melissa Loewen
Mindy Zumbahlen
Lisa Harrison
Ashiey Margan
Mandi Walker
Danielle Nedjl
Dinelle Higdon
Deidra Lashmet
Cheri Carrithers
Robin Griffin
April Dumler
Kristing lsaacson
Lisa Schumann

Moira Ozias

5t Marys Celgan
Claflin

Jackson Heights
Ashland
Witliamsburg
Stanton County
Quinter

Stantor: County
Stanton County
Washington
Wabaunsee

St. John
Jackson Heights
McClouth
Ashland
Wabaunsee
Meade
Centralia

St. John
Greeley County
Stanton County
Quinter
Wathena
Stanion County
Stanton County
Pomona
Dighton
Brookville
Jackson Heights

Downs

1994 STATE CROSS COUNTRY
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KANSAS STATE HIGH SCHOOL ACTIVITIES ASSOCIATION

1994 STATE CROSS COUNTRY

IND PLACE TEAM PLACE MNAME

32 24
33 24A
34 25
35 25A
36 258
37 26
38 27
39 28
40 29
41 29A
42 3G
43 31
44 31A
45 318
46 32
47 33
48 34
49 35
50 38
51 3BA
52 37
53 38
54 39
55 40
56 41
57 42
58 43
59 44
g0 45
51 46
62 47
1A-2A GIALS

Wamego, Kansas
1A-2A Girls
SCHOOL
iLori Heigart Wabaunsee

Caroline Courtney
Jennitar Ellioit
Grace Patton
Carrie Bellerive
Jill Aragert
Amanda Cook
Kelsey Lafay
Shawna Tankersley
Stacey Goering
Sara Stalibaumer
Jessica Keithline
Emily Jeschke
Christine Haines
Amanda Baskerville
Sammie Hernandez
Melissa Sietkes
Kayce Von Leonrod
Cheryl Crabtree
Jole Miller
Erin Fast

Rachel Reves
Christine Wiemers
Trisha Mader
Erinn Hamifton
Amanda Peterson
Junnae Roberts
Abbie Bauman
Amy Reichard
Amanda McCurdy
April Dehn

Morland West Graham C
Oxtord
Peabody-Burns
Morlang West Graham C
Oxiford

Ashland
Stanton County
Dighton

Pretty Prairie
Centralia
Jackson Heighis
Highiand
Garden Plain
Washington
Ashland

St John
Dighton
Centralia

St. Xavier
Ashland
Washington
Washingion
Quinter

Oxtord

Jackson Heights
Ashland
Quinter
Williamsburg
Williamsburg
Willtamsburg
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KANSAS STATE HIGH SCHOOL ACTIVITIES ASSOCIATION
1994 STATE CROSS COUNTRY

Wamego,

Kansas

1A-248 Girls

IND PEACE TEAM PLACE NAME

63 48
g4 49
65 540
66 51
87 52
68 53
69 54
70 55
71 56
72 57
73 58
74 59
75 60
76 61
77 62
78 g3
79 64
80 65
87 66
82 67
83 &8
g4 59
85 70
88 7.1
87 72
88 73
89 74
g0 75
1A-2A GIRLS

Becky Rieschick
Manda Zumpahlen
Jassica Smith
Amanda King
Kori MceGowan
Karla Smith
(Gabbie Becker
Kristy Cline
Cindy Ellis
Janette Cartmill
Charyt Slipke
Lindssy Noel
Jodi Fagerquist
Gina Cooksey
Sarah Helthaus
Jessie Hays
Rebecca Melion
Jenny Yocum
Beth Beaver
Sara Schiey
Kasey Sawyer
Connie Claussen
Carrie Pottberg
Frances Hunley
Jessica Ball
Andrea Combs
Ellie Bernbeck

Jessie Sawin

SCHOOL
Jackson Heights
Centratia
Witliamsburg
St John
Blighton
Jacksen Heights
Downs
Willtamsburg
Downs
Dighton
Downs
Downs
Bignhtan
Cuinter
Centralia
Washington
Wabatunsee
Wabaunsee
Quinter
Wataunsee
Qxford

St. John
Downs

St John
Dighion
Centralia
Cluinter

Washington

1994 STATE CROSS COUNTRY
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KANSAS STATE HIGH SCHOOL ACTIVITIES ASSOCIATION
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TEAM SCORE

56
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181
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192
192
194
250

Wamego, Kansas

TEAM SCORES

1A-2A GIRLS

SCHOOL

~Stanton County

Jackson Heights
Ashland

Oxdford

Quinter
Wabunsee

St. John
Washingion
Williamsburg
Centralia
Dighton

Downs

TEAM PLACES
5,7.8,17,19,(20,28)
2,12,22,31,42,(48,53)
3,13,27,33,37,(43)
1,25,26,41,68
6,18,40,44,61,(66,74)
10.14,24,64,65,(67)
11,16,34,51,69,(71)
9,32.38,39,63,(75)
4,45.46,47,50,(55)
15,30,36,49,62,(73)
21,29,35,52,57,(60,72)
23,54,56,58,59,(70)




KANSAS STATE HIGH SCHOOL ACTIVITIES ASSOCIATION

1994 STATE CROSS COUNTRY

IND_PLACE TEAM PLACE NAME

32 19
33 20
34 21
35 22
36 23
37 24
38 25
39 26
40 26A
41 268
42 27
43 274
44 28
45 29
46 30
47 30A
48 30B
49 31
50 31A
51 32
52 33
53 34
54 35
55 36
56 37
57 38
58 39
59 40
60 41
61 42
62 43

1A-2A Boys

Wamego, Kansas
1A-2A BOYS
SCHOOL
Joe Gepner #cClouth

David Vandonge
Jon Frederick
John Bloomfield
Luke Pauls
Michae! Fiora
Jay Unruh
Rhett Seyb
Bryan Reichard
Travis Watson
Jonathan Classen
Lancer Yates
Ryan Hoskinson
Jason Edwards
Josh Tanking
Logan Duerksen
Brett Schmidt
Jamig Bland
Matt Mellans
Jeremy Hinkle
Jason Gann

J4.R. Doney
Derek Welles
Ryan Prickett
dMark Christopher
Matt Thomas

Richard Bingham -

Danny Vandonge
Jubal Waiker
Mathan Isaac

Joey Daniels

Jackson Heights
Wabaunsee
Wabaunsee
Stanton Co.
Skyiine

Berean Academy
Stanton Co.
Williamsburg
Ellis

Berean Academy
Dighton

Stanton Co.
Meade

Jackson Heights
Goessel

Downs
Wheailand
Peabody-Burns
St. John
Wabaunsee
Wathena
Wheatland
Sacred Heart
Wathena

Meade

Burrtan
Jackson Heights
Wabaunsee
Meade

St Jehn

1694 State Cross Country

19:32
19:33
13:34
19:34
19:37
19:38
19:38
19:39
19:48
19:48




KANSAS STATE HIGH SCHOOL ACTIVITIES ASSOCIATION

1994 STATE CROSS COUNTRY

Wamego, Kansas

1A-2A
IND PLACE TEAM PLACE NAME
1 1 Scott Tucker
2 1A Josua White
3 1B Christopher Denton
4 2 Chris Foiger
5 2A Jamie Whittemire
8 Matt Clayton |
7 4 Ray Phillips o
3 N 4A Bryan Salisbury
9 - 4B Eric Meyer
10 s Neil Campbell
11 SA Travis Jenkins
12 6 Matt Egglﬁr-tg_”_'_"‘i' ‘
13 _ .7_ Jeremy Schulz
14 ' ‘8 Heath Duntz
15 9 Aron Tomson
16 10 Daniel Potter
17 11 Brandon McCure
18 12 Kyle Buerman
19 12A Eddie Gomez
20 13 Brent Wiedmer
21 13A Jason Scheil
22 13B Brent Derrick
23 13C Jason White
24 14 Rodney Redinger
25 15 Joe Frederick
26 15A  Eric Vaidois
27 158 Troy Young
28 16 Craig Balzer
29 17 Matt Krupco
30 18 Jon Bottiger
3t . 18A Aaron White
1A-2A Boys

1994 State Cross Country ' o

BOYS

Stanton Co 17:17:00.85
Pretty Prairie ' : 17:15
Midway ‘ 17:21
Stanton Co. . ' 17:29
Dighton L 17:35 ,
Jackson Heights  ~  17:43
wooun 172
Troy - 17:80
Linn = 1760 |
Troy P
Skylina -
Wathena .
St Jotn = .
Stanton Ca.
Skyline . R
Meade S
McClouth -

Willlamsburg
Wathena
Centralia
Fairfield
Wakefield
Burrton
Wabaunsee
Central Christian
Fairfield

Berean Academy
McClouth
Wathena

Minneola




KANSAS STATE HIGH SCHOOL ACTIVITIES ASSOCIATION

1994 STATE CROSS COUNTRY

Wamego, Kansas

1A-24 BOYS
IND PLACE TEAM PLACE NAME SCHOOL TIME
32 19 Joe Gepner dMcClouth 18:45
33 20 David Vandonge Jackson Heights 18:49
34 21 Jon Frederick Wabaunsee 18:51
35 22 John Bloomiield Wabaunsee 18:53
38 23 Luke Pauls Stanten Co. 18:54
37 24 Michael Flera Skyline 18:56
Y] 25 Jay Unruh Berean Academy 18:57
39 26 Rheft Seyb Stanton Co. 18:58
40 28A Bryan Reichard Williamsburg 18:60
41 268 Travis Watson Ellis 19:07
42 27 Jonathan Classen Berean Academy 19:11
43 2TA .Lancer Yates Dighton 1%:12
44 28 Ryan Hoskinson Stanton Co. 19:13
45 29 Jason Edwards hMeade 19:13
46 30 Josh Tanking Jackson Heights 19:14
47 30A Logan Duerksen Goessel 19:23
48 308 Brett Schmidt Downs 19:23
49 31 Jamie Bland Wheatland 19:24
50 31A Matt Mettans Peabody-Burns 19:27
51 3z2 Jeremy Hinkle St John 19:27
52 33 Jason Gann Wabaunsee 19:30
53 34 J.R. Doney Wathena 19:32
54 35 Derek Weiles Wheatland 19:33
55 36 Ryan Prickett Sacred Heart 19:34
56 37 Mark Christopher Wathena 19:34
57 38 Matt Thomas Meade 19:37
58 39 Richard Bingham - Burrian 19:38
59 40 Danny Vandonge Jackson Heights 19:38
60 41 Jubal Walker Wabaunsee 19:39
61 42 Nathan Isaac Msade 19:48
82 43 Joey Daniels $t. John 19:48
1A-2A Boys 1994 State Cross Country 2




KANSAS STATE HIGH SCHOOL ACTIVITIES ASSOCIATION

1994 STATE CROSS COUNTRY

IND PLACE TEAM PLACE MAME

63 44
64 45
85 46
66 47
5“7’ 48
68 43
69 50
70 51
71 52
72 53
73 54
74 55
75 56
76 57
77 58
78 59
79 60
80 61
81 62
g2 63
83 G4
84 65
85 §6
8§ 87
87 68
88 69
89 70
990 71
91 72
82 73
93 74
1A-2A Boys

Wamego, Kansas
1A-2A BOYS
SCHOOL
Chris Pearce Burrton
Kevin Zimmerman Wheatland
Brent Heier Wheatland
Jesse Tucker wheailand
RBon Johnson Wabaunses
pichael Thompsen Burrton

Joshua Ribble
D. Jay Taylor
Jeff Schupp
lan Norris
Jared Rutli
Dean Goed
Jason Garces
Pat Egging
Ryan Dechant
Steve Norman
Mike Schmitz
Matt Huffman
Mike Huffman
Ryan Bolen -
Jerrel Nickel
Jim Woodrutl
Jason Goodman
Matt Barker
Anthony Maike
Jonathan Wisner
Brent Adkins
Josh Simpson
Brandon Manville
Brian Roush
Colby May

Berean Academy
Meade

#cClouth

St. John

St. John

Berean Academy
Skyline

Skyline

Sacred Heart
McClouth
Jackson Heights
Sacred Heart
Sacred Heart
Sacred Heart
Berean Academy
Meade

St John
Skyline
Wabaunsee
Burrton
Jackson Heights
Wathena
Wathena
Jackson Heights
Meade

1994 State Cross Country




KANSAS STATE HIGH SCHOOL ACT!V!TIES ASSOCIATION

1994 STATE CROSS COUNTRY

Wamego, Kansas

1A-2A BOYS
IND PLACE JEAM PLACE NAME SCHOOL
94 75 Tyson Schweidtlegsr Skyline
85 76 Brandon Meyer Burrton
96 77 Joel Deip St John
97 78 Danny Subelka #McClouth

1a-2p BOYS

1994 State Cross Country
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KANSAS STATE HIGH SCHOOL ACTIVITIES ASSOCIATION

1994 STATE CROSS CQUNTRY

Wamego, Kansas

TEAM SCORES

1A-24 BOYS

TEAM SCORE SCHOOL TEAM PLACES
40 Stanton County 1, 2,5, 8, 23, 28, 258
104 McClouth 4, 12, 17, 19, 52, 59, 78
109 Wathena 7,13, 18, 34, 37, 71, 72
132 Wabaunsee 15, 21, 22, 33, 41, 48 B8
153 Skyline 6, 10, 24, 56, 57, 67, 75
153 Jackson Heights 3, 20, 30, 40, 60, 70, 73
171 Meade 11, 29, 38, 42, 51, 65, 74
173 Berean Academy 16, 25, 27, 50, 55, 64
190 St. John 8, 32, 43, 53, 54, 88, 77
204 Wheatland 31, 35, 45, 48, 47
215 Burrton 14, 39, 44, 49, 89, 76
280 Sacred Heart 36, 58, 61, 62, 63




